
REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOCAS DEL
TORO

BOCAS DEL
TORO

BOCAS DEL T.
(CABEC.)

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

CELESTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

1-45-465

1-13-48

1-45-465

1-13-48

1-13-526

1-11-803

1-15-600

1-47-176

1-16-161

1-15-398

5-16-2330

1-700-161

1-13-526

1-11-803

1-24-2528

1-22-1935

GERMAIN ANTONIO TEJEIRA WAITE

JORGE CHANCE

GERMAIN ANTONIO TEJEIRA WAITE

JORGE CHANCE

RICARDO ALBERTO SMITH

DORA MARGARITA BANARD

NIVIA SMITH

AURA BROWN

VICTOR GEORGET

DOMINGO MORA

EDUARDO DELGADO

JUAN VILLAGRA

RICARDO ALBERTO SMITH

DORA MARGARITA BANARD

ALICIA ROOK

DIANELSA RODRIGUEZ

T
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REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOCAS DEL

TORO

BOCAS DEL

TORO
BASTIMENTOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

1-26-1384

1-701-1875

1-49-982

1-731-2115

1PI-10-842

1-707-2276

1-705-1844

1-40-749

1-30-512

1-50-388

1-26-1384

1-701-1875

1PI-10-842

1-707-2276

GERALDO DIXON

FELIX VILLAGRA JOLE

ANTHONY DOWNER

JUSTO GARCIA MOLINA

DANIEL GARCIA ABREGO "DAN"

EUSEBIO ABRIGO SANTO "SALLAN"

EULALIA "MAMI" LEVINGSTON

XIOMARA DOWNER

MAURA ELLINGTON

MARTIN DOWNER

GERALDO DIXON

FELIX VILLAGRA JOLE

DANIEL GARCIA ABREGO "DAN"

EUSEBIO ABRIGO SANTO "SALLAN"
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REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOCAS DEL

TORO

BOCAS DEL

TORO
PUNTA LAUREL

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

1-13-623

1-708-2281

1-13-623

1-708-2281

1-54-68

1-715-1715

1-27-2480

1-38-763

1PI-6-280

1-727-264

1-13-623

1-708-2281

1-54-68

1-715-1715

GILDA WRIGHT LANGE

JULIAN BONILLA GOMEZ

GILDA WRIGHT LANGE

JULIAN BONILLA GOMEZ

"TABO" VALENCIA

EMILIO SERRANO

RUTIL GOMEZ

DEMETRIO SAMUDIO

BENITO JURADO

JILBERIO JAL BAKER

GILDA WRIGHT LANGE

JULIAN BONILLA GOMEZ

"TABO" VALENCIA

EMILIO SERRANO

T
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REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOCAS DEL

TORO

BOCAS DEL

TORO
CAUCHERO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

1-710-1452

1-727-2473

1-39-396

1-732-1833

1PI-5-478

1-703-552

1-706-1450

1-708-193

1-48-326

1-50-487

1PI-5-478

1-703-552

1-47-414

1-702-1263

JEREMIA ABRIGO HINNES

MARCOS SERRANO ABREGO

EDGAR CHACON

ADRIANO ABREGO

SAMUEL MARTINEZ MONTEZUMA

SAMTIAGO PALACIO MOMANI

DANILO ABREGO ABREGO

MONICO SANCHEZ ABREGO

DILIO BEKER

NARCISO MORALES

SAMUEL MARTINEZ MONTEZUMA

SAMTIAGO PALACIO MOMANI

BENEDO PALACIO ABREGO

HERNAN RODRIGUEZ MORALES
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REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOCAS DEL
TORO

BOCAS DEL
TORO

TIERRA OSCURA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

1PI-5-672

1-27-819

1PI-12-978

1-717-2374

1-707-1641

1-36-163

1-21-2193

1-33-594

1-11-770

1PI-3-1599

1PI-5-672

1-27-819

1-707-1641

1-36-163

1-724-1322

1-713-1274

BENITO SMITH

ABEL PALACIO MUNUNI

JACINTO JIMENEZ

ABELARDO JUAREZ

ABEL TAYLOR

ARTURO JOSE

ERNESTO "TITO" AVILES

ISABEL GARAY

CORNELIO PRESCOTT

GUILLERMO VALDES

BENITO SMITH

ABEL PALACIO MUNUNI

ABEL TAYLOR

ARTURO JOSE

RICARDO MACHADO SANTO

BERNARDINO VALDEZ SERRANO
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